Credit Invoice Receipt

Company Name: XYZ Distributors Ltd.

Address: 123 Commerce Avenue, Suite 504, City, Country

Phone: +1 555 123 4567
Email: info@xyzdistributors.com

Receipt No: CR-20240612-001
Customer Name: ABC Retailers

Reference Invoice No: INV-20240601-219

Returned ltems

# Item Description SKU

1 Wireless Mouse Pro WM-PRO-001
2 Bluetooth Keyboard KB-BT-020
Subtotal

Tax (5%)

Credit Amount

Issued By: Michael Thomson
Designation: Accounts Receivable

Important Notes

Date Issued: 2024-06-12

Customer ID: CUST-01107

Return Receipt No: RTN-20240610-070

Quantity Returned
5

3

Unit Price
35.00

42.00

301.00
15.05
316.05

This credit invoice acknowledges the return of items listed and the corresponding credit amount.
The credited amount will be applied to future purchases or refunded as agreed upon.

Please retain this document for your accounting and record-keeping purposes.

ltems must comply with return policy terms to qualify for credit.
Contact our accounts department for any discrepancies or queries.

Total

175.00

126.00
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