

Credit Invoice Receipt

Company Name: XYZ Distributors Ltd.
Address: 123 Commerce Avenue, Suite 504, City, Country
Phone: +1 555 123 4567
Email: info@xyzdistributors.com

Receipt No: CR-20240612-001	Date Issued: 2024-06-12
Customer Name: ABC Retailers	Customer ID: CUST-01107
Reference Invoice No: INV-20240601-219	Return Receipt No: RTN-20240610-070

Returned Items

#	Item Description	SKU	Quantity Returned	Unit Price	Total
1	Wireless Mouse Pro	WM-PRO-001	5	35.00	175.00
2	Bluetooth Keyboard	KB-BT-020	3	42.00	126.00

Subtotal	301.00
Tax (5%)	15.05
Credit Amount	316.05

Issued By: Michael Thomson
Designation: Accounts Receivable

Important Notes

- This credit invoice acknowledges the return of items listed and the corresponding credit amount.
- The credited amount will be applied to future purchases or refunded as agreed upon.
- Please retain this document for your accounting and record-keeping purposes.
- Items must comply with return policy terms to qualify for credit.
- Contact our accounts department for any discrepancies or queries.